4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

el
e
ati:

0975066M
0975065M
0303383M
0303352F
0281530F
0303387F
0303365F
0303351F
0303394F
1197298F
0303368M
0303354M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

750

42" 22.
07.2025
07.2025
07.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3'" N Longitudine
15:40:04 GPS
15:40:04 +0
15:40:04 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA28604C | 08.07 15:
| |DA1IE842E | 08.07 15:
| | DA3672F2 | 08.07 15:
| | DA28605F | 08.07 15:
| | DAGF83EC | 08.07 15:
| | DAGF825D | 08.07 15:
| |DA6752CB | 08.07 15:
| |DALF8AD4 | 08.07 15:
| | DA3A5530 | 08.07 15:
| | DA3A5694 | 08.07 15:
| |DA1F8C93 | 08.07 15:
| |DA1F88C3 | 08.07 15:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 49307

Benzing 48908244 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

12072025 0423595

FILE ON
SERVER

HAVRISCIUC RUBEN

26° 11" 15.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247861
8000A156

Pag.:

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227273_1751989204.pdf

